
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

387 
7 

44 
89 

225 
133 
125 

3 
53 
72 

158 
10 
46 
80 

261 
279 

95 
28 

100 
47 

153 
8 

188 
50 

-??- 
21 
19 

120 
147 

59 
375 

93 
386 

31 
1 
2 

68 

Name 

Knud Skovgaard Jensen 
Peter Mouritsen 
jonas karlsson 
Erik Damgaard H¿gh 
Allan Sachmann 
Stefano Mucciarelli 
MIKAEL S¯RENSEN 
Claus Vester Hall 
Peter Nydahl 
B¿rge Kristoffersen 
Benjamin Bording 
Kjell Andersson 
Henrik Bruun 
Bo Kristoffersen 
Bent Fischer 
Michael Skinders¿ 
Anders Adelb¿g 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Christian Rasmussen 
Jan-Whilly Jansson 
Jimmy Pedersen 
Hasse Jansson 
Kim Isaksson 
Jens Gert Larsen 
- 1486565 - 
Eilif Kristensen 
Freddy Pedersen 
Mads Nielsen 
Christoffer santos 
Tomas Gillkvist 
Per Poulsen 
Rasmus Harild 
Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 
Uffe Iversen 
Anders Gr¿nvold Jensen 
Anders Loot 

Best Tm 

1:34.341 
1:35.918 
1:36.294 
1:36.525 
1:36.595 
1:37.929 
1:37.989 
1:38.054 
1:38.271 
1:38.580 
1:39.008 
1:39.322 
1:39.543 
1:39.717 
1:40.360 
1:40.659 
1:41.599 
1:41.705 
1:42.677 
1:42.697 
1:42.698 
1:42.701 
1:42.754 
1:43.285 
1:43.429 
1:43.975 
1:44.084 
1:44.764 
1:45.944 
1:46.309 
1:47.040 
1:47.388 
1:47.440 
1:47.728 
1:47.770 
1:47.817 
1:48.911 

Diff 

1.577 
1.953 
2.184 
2.254 
3.588 
3.648 
3.713 
3.930 
4.239 
4.667 
4.981 
5.202 
5.376 
6.019 
6.318 
7.258 
7.364 
8.336 
8.356 
8.357 
8.360 
8.413 
8.944 
9.088 
9.634 
9.743 

10.423 
11.603 
11.968 
12.699 
13.047 
13.099 
13.387 
13.429 
13.476 
14.570 

Best Speed 

118.523 
116.575 
116.119 
115.841 
115.758 
114.181 
114.111 
114.035 
113.783 
113.427 
112.936 
112.579 
112.329 
112.133 
111.415 
111.084 
110.056 
109.941 
108.901 
108.880 
108.878 
108.875 
108.819 
108.260 
108.109 
107.541 
107.429 
106.731 
105.543 
105.180 
104.462 
104.123 
104.073 
103.795 
103.754 
103.709 
102.667 

In Lap 

8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 
9 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
9 
3 
7 
8 
3 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
8 
5 
7 
7 
5 
2 

Class 

Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Moto 3 / 4_ 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 

Superbike 
Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 
Ö Race 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 

Supersport 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

No. 

37 
18 

4 
36 

808 
67 

-??- 
85 

999 

Name 

Christian Ceder 
Stefan Ekelund 
Ole Kraft 
Carl Moberg 
Hans H. Jochumsen 
George Fratilescu 
- 5876297 - 
Steffen Skovgaard Jensen 
Dennis Sillemann 

Best Tm 

1:49.295 
1:50.277 
1:51.357 
1:54.642 
1:55.897 
1:56.659 
1:58.514 
2:19.169 

Diff 

14.954 
15.936 
17.016 
20.301 
21.556 
22.318 
24.173 
44.828 

Best Speed 

102.307 
101.396 
100.412 

97.535 
96.479 
95.849 
94.348 
80.345 

- 

In Lap 

6 
8 
6 
3 
8 
7 
2 
5 
0 

Class 

Superbike 
Ö Race 

Ö Race 
Supersport 

Supersport 
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